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$15.00
$5.95
$4.95
$35.00
$3.50/ea
$3.75/ea
$14.00
$3.95
$3.95
$30.00

Chocolate Covered Strawberries Sleeve
Chocolate Lava Cake
Vanilla Bean Creme Brulee
Edible Flower Cupcake Bouquet
Conversation Heart Iced Cookies
Rose Cupcakes Chocolate
Sleeve of French Macrons
Chocolate Mousse Cup
Chocolate Mousse Cannoli
Heart Shaped Cake 6”
Chocolate  Vanilla
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3-Course Dinner for Two Chicken Dish $S79

Caesar Salad OR Flavor Burst

Beef Dish $89.00

Limoncello Chicken (Pasta & Veggies) OR Beef Short Ribs (mashed potatoes & Veggies)

Créme Brulee OR Lava Cake



