

Name:	Pickup Date / Time:	
\$15.00	Chocolate Covered Strawberries Sleeve	
\$5.95	Chocolate Lava Cake	
\$4.95	Vanilla Bean Crème Brulee	
\$35.00	Edible Flower Cupcake Bouquet	
\$3.50/ea	Conversation Heart Iced Cookies	
\$3.75/ea	Rose Cupcakes Chocolate Vanilla	
\$14.00	Sleeve of French Macrons	
\$3.95	Chocolate Mousse Cup	
\$3.95	Chocolate Mousse Cannoli	
\$30.00	Heart Shaped Cake 6"	
	Chocolate Vanilla	
	Writing on Cake	

3-Course Dinner for Two Chicken Dish \$79 Beef Dish \$89.00

Caesar Salad **OR** Flavor Burst

Limoncello Chicken (Pasta & Veggies) **OR** Beef Short Ribs (mashed potatoes & Veggies)

Crème Brulee OR Lava Cake